三水区南山镇社区卫生服务中心招聘工作人员笔试成绩公布
	报考单位
	准考证号
	职位代码
	成绩
	名次
	是否进入面试
	备注

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001100001
	011
	53.70
	1
	是
	 

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001100002
	011
	0.00
	 
	否
	缺考

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001100003
	011
	0.00
	 
	否
	缺考

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001400002
	014
	67.40
	1
	是
	 

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001400001
	014
	66.20
	2
	是
	 

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001400003
	014
	0.00
	 
	否
	缺考

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001400005
	014
	0.00
	 
	否
	缺考

	南山镇社区卫生服务中心
	10001400004
	014
	0.00
	 
	否
	缺考
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